TECHNICAL SHEETS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.
© 2020 Vericom Global Solutions
info@vericomsolutions.com   •   vericomsolutions.com
AUDIO / VIDEO SYSTEMS
High Speed VP Series HDMI Cable With Ethernet
REV.20200915.4
Applications
The Vericom VP Series High Speed HDMI Cable with

Length
Copper
Conductor Bandwidth CL2
Rated
Connector Head Size
(Incl. Strain Relief) LxWxH
Cable
Diameter
AHD03-04288 3 ft. 30 AWG Solid 18 Gbps No 36.42 x 20.54 x 11.27 mm 6 mm
AHD06-04289 6 ft. 30 AWG Solid 18 Gbps No 36.42 x 20.54 x 11.27 mm 6 mm 10, 12, 15, 30, 50 FT CABLE
MARKING:
E324703        AWM STYLE
20276 80 °C 30V VEICOM
HIGH SPEED HDMI CABLE
WITH ETHERNET CL2
AHD10-04290 10 ft. 30 AWG Solid 18 Gbps Yes 36.42 x 20.54 x 11.27 mm 6 mm
AHD12-04291 12 ft. 28 AWG Solid 18 Gbps Yes 36.42 x 20.54 x 11.27 mm 7 mm
AHD15-04292 15 ft. 28 AWG Solid 18 Gbps Yes 36.42 x 20.54 x 11.27 mm 7 mm
AHD30-04293 30 ft. 28 AWG Solid 10.2 Gbps Yes 36.42 x 20.54 x 11.27 mm 7 mm
AHD50-04294 50 ft. 24 AWG Stranded 10.2 Gbps Yes 42.95 x 20.54 x 13.50 mm 10 mm
Construction
Conductor AWG: Specified By Item Number Connector Head Size: Specified By Item Number
Conductor Material: Copper (Solid or Stranded) See Ordering Info Connector Housing Material: Molded Polyvinyl Chloride (PVC)
Bandwidth Capability: Specified By Item Number Connector Housing Color: Black